
117

202

215

219

311

319
317

316

312

307

202

309

121

208

304

307

318

209
315

320

314

310

119

313

305

311

310

309

308

305

214

323

211

307

301

305
303

1901

2120

1912

2122

2108

21232121

2105

2109

2001

2000

2119

2115

2106

2101

1919

2105

1919
1919

2016

1916

2111

2102

2001

1914

2104

2113 2124

2200

2201

2109 2120

2117
2115

2111

2107

2117

2111

2204

2018

2107
2103

2000

2110

2109

2100

20t
h

Broad

21s
t

22n
d

Marshall

Unnamed

Grace

Jefferson

Ceda
r

Unn
am

ed

Unnamed

For questions, please contact Matthew Ebinger
at 804-646-5789 or matthew.ebinger@richmondgov.com 
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DIT

City of Richmond
Department of Planning 
& Development Review

Special Use Permit

LOCATION: 2012 and 2018 East Broad Street 
and 304 North 21st Street
APPLICANT: Lory Markham, Markham Planning, LLC
COUNCIL DISTRICT: 7
PROPOSAL: To authorize the special use of the 
properties known as 2012 and 2018 East Broad 
Street and 304 North 21st Street for the purpose 
of up to ten multifamily dwelling units and eight, 
new single-family attached dwellings, upon certain 
terms and conditions.

[ 0 175 35087.5
Feet


